Your trusted partner in MEP solutions
 NTK JOINT STOCK COMPANY
NTK Material JSC
COMPANY PROFILE
02
At NTK Material JSC, we are committed to elevating Vietnam’s construction industry by delivering advanced
HVAC, plumbing, and fire protection solutions from world-leading brands, ensuring superior quality, optimal
energy efficiency, and long-term operational performance for every project.

AHRI Certified Reference Number : 217219855 Date : 05-30-2025 Model Status : Active
Brand Name : B&A
Model Designation : S-2221
Rated as follows in accordance with the latest edition of ANSI/AHRI Standard 1350 (I-P) - Mechanical Performance Rating of Central
Station Air-handling Unit Casings and subject to rating accuracy by AHRI-sponsored, independent, third party testing:
Casing Deflection Rating Class (Positive) : CD1
Casing Deflection Rating Class (Negative) : CD1
Casing Air Leakage Class (Positive) : CL1
Casing Air Leakage Class (Negative) : CL1
Thermal Transmittance Class with Leakage : CT1
Thermal Transmittance Class without Leakage : CT1
Thermal Bridging Class : CB1
Equipment Line Name : AHU-2221
Wall Construction : Double wall with frame thickness 50mm, two sides of Bluescope Sumo AM80 0.8mm sheet metal
Insulation Type : PIR
Insulation Thickness : 50mm
Assembly Method : All panel joint to aluminum frame with tapping screws
Range of Exterior Air Tunnel Cross- Sectional Areas ft2 : 36.9-36.9
Casing Design Pressure (Positive) : 10
Casing Design Pressure (Negative) : 10
Certifications & Compliance
Features: Energy efficiency up to 90% with zero
cross-contamination.
Applications: Ideal for areas requiring 100% fresh
air, such as hospital operating rooms.
Features: Controls air temperature while supplying
fresh air for improved indoor air quality.
Applications: Designed for basic air conditioning
and ventilation requirements across commercial
and industrial applications.
STD
AHU Standard
HEX
AHU with Heat Exchanger
EHT
AHU with Electric Heater
DRC
AHU - DX Run Around Coil
14NTK Profile
PRODUCT RANGE
Features: Provides precise humidity control from
45% to 70% RH
Applications:
Corrosion-sensitive processes, mold prevention, and
controlled drying operations.
Features: Provides precise humidity control from
45% to 70% RH
Applications:
Corrosion-sensitive processes, mold prevention, and
controlled drying operations.
Features: precise humidity control ranging from 5% to
45% RH.
Applications: low-temperature, low-humidity operating
conditions requiring strict humidity management, such
as sensitive manufacturing or storage environments.
DHU
AHU - Desiccant Wheel
WHC
AHU with Water Heating Coil
DDHU
DryroomAHU - Desiccant Wheel
NTK Profile 15
Features: Provides precise humidity control from 45% to
70% RH
Applications: Corrosion-sensitive processes, mold
prevention, and controlled drying operations.
Features: ultra-low humidity control, maintaining 0% to
5% RH.
Applications: dry room applications, such as electronics
and battery manufacturing, where precise humidity
control is critical.
Reducer
16    NTK Profile